
U19D1 U17D1
U17 D2   

(Poule de 10)
 U15 Elite

U15A8         

U15D2     

U15D3 (Poule C)             

U15D3 

(Poule A-B) 
COUPE 

BERGERARD

COUPE 

GRODET

COUPE 

LOKO

U13 Elite 

U12 Elite 

(poule de 

10)

U13 D1/ 

D2/D3 

(poule de 

8)

U13D2/D3 U12 Elite U12D1

06-sept J1

13-sept J2 J2

20-sept J3 J3 J3

27-sept J4 J4 J4

04-oct J5 J5 J5

11-oct J6 Festi T 1 Festi T 1

18-oct J7 J7 J7

25-oct MR MR MR

01-nov MR MR MR

08-nov J8 J8 J2

11-nov

15-nov J9 J9 MR

22-nov MR Festi T2 Festi T2

29-nov J10 J6 J6

06-déc MR J1 J1

13-déc J11 MR MR

20-déc MR MR MR

27-déc

03-janv

10-janv

17-janv

24-janv

31-janv

07-févr

14-févr

21-févr

28-févr

07-mars

14-mars

21-mars

28-mars

04-avr

06-avr

11-avr

18-avr

25-avr

01-mai

02-mai

08-mai

09-mai

16-mai

Vacances du 18/10/2025 au 02/11/2025

du 20/12/2025 au 04/01/2026

du 14/02/2026 au 01/03/2026

du 11/04/2026 au 26/04/2026

Mise à Jour le 21/07/2025

CALENDRIER JEUNES - PHASE 1 - SAISON 2025/2026 


